Dato

Vind (m/s)

Bane

Legg (nm)

Lengde (nm)

Antall til start
Klasse 2:

Plassering

B W N =

Doublehand

25.09.2018
10til12
15b 9b 10s
0
0
4

17:00:00
Rating
0,851
0,803
0,851
0,954

u/spinnaker

17:30:00
Retning:
2s

Skipper
Team 4eX
@yvind Jorstad

Host 8
VSV
10s

Bat
4ex
Froya

Jystein Spetland  Fixit
Runar Skagstad  Aurora

Start-tid
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00

Enkel

Start Prosedyre:

Malgang
18:44:23
18:50:47
18:46:43
18:44:39

Handikap:

Klasse

Poeng
3798
3892
3917
4273

NOR Rating



